
Urgent Care Report 
San Marcos March 2015 

        Safety & Security  
 

C:\Users\yberg\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.Outlook\QHQ5A30W\March 2015 Urgent Care Report for Safety  
Security.doc 

 
Date/ 
Time 

Response 
Time 

Patient 
Staff/Student 

Diagnoses/ 
Medical Injury 

Location Outcome 

03/09/15 Walk-in Student Anxiety Health 
Services 

Home 

03/04/15 Walk-in Student Ankle injury Library Urgent Care 
03/12/15 Walk-in Student L. eye FB Clock 

tower 
Class 

03/13/15 Walk-in Student Cut on 3rd RF Off 
campus 

Home 

03/24/15 Walk-in Student Hand injury Pkg. lot 9 Class 
03/30/15 Walk-in Student Allergic reaction Home PCP 

 
 
 

  
 
 

 
 
 
 



HEALTH SERVICES 
March 2015 

 
 

 
TO:  Adrian Gonzales, Assistant Superintendent, Vice President, Student Services  
  
FROM: M. Jayne Conway, MSN, RN, Director, Health Services 
 
SUBJECT: Urgent Care Summary Report March 2015 
 
 
Health Services responded to the following number of urgent care responses, and basic first aid 
for March 2015 

 
 

                                          San Marcos Campus                            Escondido Center 
 
 Student Employee Other  Student Employee Other TOTAL 

Emergency Response 
on Campus/ ER Cart by 
RN 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Emergency Response 
at Health Services by 
RN 

 
6 

 
0 

 
0 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
6 

 
Total RN Contacts 

 
6 

 
0 

 
0 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
6 

         
Basic First Aid by 
Medical Reception 

 
179 

 
0 

 
0 

  
23 

 
0 

 
0 

 
202 

         

Psychological Health 
Crisis  

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
Mental Health 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
1 

Medical Injury Reports 2 0 0  0 0 0 2 
         

Urgent Care/Hospital 1 0 0  0 0 0 1 
MD Referrals 6 0 0  0 0 0 6 
911 Calls 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 
Workers’ Comp. to HR 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 
 
Total Referrals 

 
7 

 
0 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
7 

 
 


	March 2015 Urgent Care Report
	Walk-in
	Student

	03/09/15
	Walk-in
	Student

	03/04/15
	Walk-in
	Student

	03/12/15
	Walk-in
	Student

	03/13/15
	Walk-in
	Student

	03/24/15
	Walk-in
	Student

	03/30/15

	March 2015 Urgent Care Summary

