Urgent Care Report San Marcos March 2015 Safety & Security

Date/ Time	Response Time	Patient Staff/Student	Diagnoses/ Medical Injury	Location	Outcome
03/09/15	Walk-in	Student	Anxiety	Health Services	Home
03/04/15	Walk-in	Student	Ankle injury	Library	Urgent Care
03/12/15	Walk-in	Student	L. eye FB	Clock tower	Class
03/13/15	Walk-in	Student	Cut on 3 rd RF	Off campus	Home
03/24/15	Walk-in	Student	Hand injury	Pkg. lot 9	Class
03/30/15	Walk-in	Student	Allergic reaction	Home	PCP



HEALTH SERVICES March 2015

TO: Adrian Gonzales, Assistant Superintendent, Vice President, Student Services

FROM: M. Jayne Conway, MSN, RN, Director, Health Services

SUBJECT: Urgent Care Summary Report March 2015

Health Services responded to the following number of urgent care responses, and basic first aid for March 2015

San Marcos Campus Escondido Center

	Sali	warcos Cam	pus		Escondido Center		
	Student	Employee	Other	Student	Employee	Other	TOTAL
Emergency Response on Campus/ ER Cart by RN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Emergency Response at Health Services by RN	6	0	0	0	0	0	6
Total RN Contacts	6	0	0	0	0	0	6
Basic First Aid by Medical Reception	179	0	0	23	0	0	202
Psychological Health Crisis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mental Health	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
Medical Injury Reports	2	0	0	0	0	0	2
				8			
Urgent Care/Hospital	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
MD Referrals	6	0		0	0	0	6
911 Calls	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Workers' Comp. to HR	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Referrals	7	0	0	0	0	0	7